#6103
103
Federal Signal’s DynaMax™
speaker is the most revolutionary
compact speaker on the market
today.
Just 2-5/8 inches deep, the
DynaMax speaker is the slimmest

MS100 32VRMS 100 SAE J1849 11 ohms
CCR Title 13
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify model.
MS100 100-watt compact speaker
MS100-01 DynaMax with standard bail bracket
MS100-02 DynaMax for ’95-’97 Ford Crown Victoria
MS100-03 DynaMax for ’95-’00 Chevy Lumina
MS100-04 DynaMax for ’98-’01 Ford Crown Victoria
MS100-05 DynaMax for ’98-’02 Ford Explorer
and ’98-’01 Expedition
MS100-06 DynaMax for ’96-’00 Chevy Tahoe
MS100-07 DynaMax for ’00-’01 Chevy Impala
2. Choose a mount kit (if necessary).
MSBMT Bumper mount kit
MSFMT Flush mount kit
MSFMT-EF Flush mount bracket with polished
stainless steel “Electric F” grille
DIMENSIONS
Height Width Depth Ship. Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
MS100 5.8 14.7 5.8 14.7 2.6 6.6 5.5 7.1
DynaMax and SmartSiren are trademarks
of Federal Signal Corporation.
5.8 in.2.6 in.
5.8 in.
MSFMT/MSMFT-EF Mounting Diagram
Dimensional Diagrams
SIDE FRONT
MSBMT Mounting Diagram
2.28"
4.57" 6.67"
3.34"
7.72"
3.86"
5/16" DIA.
 TYP (4)
3.39"
6.78"
0.34"
0.68"
CTD
2.08"
2.638"
0.34"
CTD.
0.55"
6.14"
4.09" 3.99"
SIDE
TOP
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com